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HOOPAKKA
Latvatalo Samuli
Niemi Valtteri
Jarvi Juha
Laitila Pasi
Niemi Santeri
Majanen Mikko
Toppari Antti
Pajula Antti
Nissila Eero
Jarvi Jarkko

KARKIMAKI

Saari Mikko
Makinen Ari
Rappe Markku
Rajaméaki Matti
Soininen Matti
Jarvi Veijo
Makinen Markku
Pukkinen Matrtti
Saari Esa
Tuppela Jorma

PUKKILA
Ranta Mika
Koivusalo Janne
Nivukoski Juha-Matti
Koivusalo Jyrki
Pukkinen Ismo
Makinen Matti
Nivukoski Janne
Nivukoski Marko
Laukkola Sami
Kattelus Ari

ASEMA
Alavainio Tero
Nummela Arto
Korkiavuori Raimo
Jokinen Juuso
Korkiavuori Veli-Jussi
Korkiavuori Mikko
Makitoyli Mauno
Korkiavuori Sinikka
Lahko Pentti
Vehkaoja Heikki

60 59 59
58 56 56
58 56 55
56 55 50
55 54 51
52 ol 50
52 52 48
53 ol 45
49 47 45
50 46 43
60 58 58
o7 57 57
56 55 54
54 52 50
53 50 48
52 50 46
52 44 38
50 42 40
50 43 39
48 42 40
58 55 54
56 54 54
54 53 53
53 52 48
ol 51 47
50 49 47
49 45 45
47 43 41
44 44 40
36 24 17
55 55 ol
49 48 48
48 46 39
51 44 33
50 45 32
41 38 36
42 34 33
44 29 29
34 33 31
40 34 21

178
170
169
161
160
153
152
149
141
139
1572

176
171
165
156
151
148
134
132
132
130
1495

167
164
160
153
149
146
139
131
128
77
1414

161
145
133
128
127
115
109
102
98
95
1213



